SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5007

5029

5033

5076

5084

5128

5134

5184

5188

5208

5222

5224

5227

5275

5294

5301

5333

5339

5383

5400

5421

5445

5447

5454

5465

5503

5507

5509

5517

5554

Bill .

No
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Description

Sal es & use tax on vessels
Veterans' scoring criteria
Wonen' s suffrage day
Agriculture

Rail transit safety plans
Conmrerci al fish harvest

Vehi cl e i mpound

Public facilities districts
Wldlife rehabilitation

DOT hi ghway contracts

Sent ence revi ew board

Sal mon recovery office

Ani mal abandonment
Background checks/work group
Corporate directors

Critical areas

Teenage drivers

Port districts

Ener gy freedom program
Econoni ¢ devel opnent

Envi ronnental covenants
Cost -rei mbur sement agr eenment
Coastal Dungeness crab
Rural public utility dist

Ri ght to possess firearns
Athletic trainers

Vesting | aws

Heal th care providers
Personal needs al |l owance

Sel f-servi ce storage

Sponsors
Jacobsen, McCaslin

Hobbs, Fairl ey, etc.
Prentice, Parlette, etc.
Honeyf or d, Rasnussen, et c.
Mur r ay, Swecker, et c.

Jacobsen, Swecker

Haugen, Swecker, etc., WsP , DOL ,

TSC

Hatfield, Cenents,etc.
Haugen, Jacobsen, et c.
Swecker, Marr, etc.

Har grove, Marr, etc., SRB

Jacobsen, Rockefel | er,etc., OFM

Tom Kl i ne, etc.

Kohl - W&l | es, Brandl and, et c.

Spanel , Jacobsen, et c.
Haugen, Rasnmussen

Murr ay, Ei de, et c.

Ki | mer, Kast amm, et c.
Har gr ove, Poul sen, et c.
Ki | mer, Kast anmg, et c.
Fraser, Morton, etc.
Jacobsen, Morton, etc.
Hatfi el d, Jacobsen, et c.
Mbrt on, Rasrmussen
Schoesl er, Kl i ne, et c.
Marr, Kei ser, etc.

Kl i ne, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
Kast ama, Pfl ug, et c.

Ber key, Kauf f man, et c.

MAuliffe, Cenents, etc.

GREEN SHEET

Committee Inf.

WM DPS19

GO DP7

GO DP6

ARED DPS5

TRAN DP16 w oRecl
NROR DP9

TRAN DP11 DNP2

WM DPS( EDTM 13 DNP1
TRAN DP2S14 w/ oRecl
TRAN DP15

W DP18

WM DPS( NROR) 21
JUD DPS8

HSC DPS7

JUD DP5 DNP1

GO DPS6

TRAN DPS9 DNP6
EDTM DPS6

VET DP11

EDTM DP5

VW DP20

WET DPS11

NROR DPS9

VW DP18 DNP1

JUD DPS6 DNP1
LCRD DPS7 w/ oRecl
GO DP4 DNP3

VWM DP2S20

WV DPS17 DNP1

LCRD DPS7



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJR 8210

SHB 1417

5557

5572

5611

5643

5685

5722

5725

5760

5772

5800

5844

5854

5881

5882

5883

5888

5917

5918

5927

5944

5971

5972

5984

6010

6032

6036

6053

6090

6100

6119

6127

Econom c dev facilities
Excise tax relief
M crobreweries & breweries

I ncarcer ated parents

Hi gh tech research tx credit

Body- gri ppi ng traps
Medi cal records

Ener gy freedom program
Enpl oyee organi zation

Landl ords

Speci al i zed forest products

Uility liens

Water power |icense fees
State heritage center
Forest | and

Tel ecommuni cati ons

Prescription drug narketing

Retirement for judges
Ganbling licensee info
Ignition interlock devices
Child welfare

Surface mning reclanmation
Engi neeri ng services
Hydraulic project pernmts
Medi cal use of marijauna
Construction liens

Food fish and shellfish
Crowd nmanagenent

Charitabl e donati ons

Fire service training acct
State ferries

Hormest ead exenption

Har grove, Prentice, etc.
Murray, Wi nstein
Jacobsen, Kohl - VWl | es, etc.
Regal a, Del vi n, etc.

Tom Schoesl er, etc., DOR
Regal a, Haugen, et c.
Franklin, Kl ine, etc.

Poul sen, Fraser, etc.

Kohl - Wl | es, Franklin, etc.
Shel don, Jacobsen, et c.
Roach, Jacobsen, et c.

Bent on, Carrel |

Poul sen, Del vin, etc., ECY
Fraser, Honeyford, etc., SEC
Fr aser, Swecker, etc.

Poul sen, Mort on

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.
Fr aser, Del vi n, BJA

Del vin

Br andl and

Kauf f man, Frankl i n, etc.
Mor t on, Jacobsen, et c.
Murray, d enent s

Poul sen, Brown, et c.

Kohl - Wl | es, McCaslin, etc.
Fraser, Franklin, etc.
Spanel , Jacobsen, et c.

Del vin, Zarel l i, etc.

Kl'i ne, Brandl and

Ei de, Kei ser, et c.

Spanel , Swecker, et c.

Haugen, Ceni g, et c.

HOUSE BI LLS - SECOND READI NG

State patrol benefits

Lovi ck, etc.

VWM DP2S19

VWM DP12 w oRec4
LCRD DPS6

VWM DP2S21

W DP18

NROR DPS9

JUD DPS6 w oRecl
VWET DPS11

LCRD DPS5 DNP3
CPH DPS6 DNP2
NROR DPS9

CPH DPS9

WET DPS8 DNP2 w oRecl
VWM DPS16 w oRec3
VW DP2S21

WET DPS11

HEA DPS6 DNP2 w/ oRecl
VW DP18

LCRD DP8

JUD DP8

HSC DPS7

NROR DPS9

LCRD DPS6 w oRecl
NROR DP5 DNP2
HEA DPS7 w oRecl
LCRD DPS6 DNP1
NROR DPS8 DNP1
LCRD DP8

JUD DPS8

VW DP21

TRAN DPS14 w/ oRec2

VWM DPS11 DNP1 w oRec6

TRAN DPAl16



Total count: 63



